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Mutation frequences for 317

Mutation Frequency Bulk Tumor

M
ut

at
io

n 
F

re
qu

en
cy

 C
S

C
s

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

A B

C D

Unique to CSCs
Shared
Unique to Bulk Tumor


